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General ordering data
Order No. 1964480000
Part designation IE-PS-SCD-MM
Version FO connector, Plug SC duplex, multimode, IP 20
EAN 4032248649082
Qty. 10 pc(s).

 
Connecting element
Description of part Plug SC duplex, multimode
Protection class IP 20
Connection 2 SC duplex
Colour beige
Fibre type [1] Multimode
Plugging cycles 1000 plugging cycles for plugs to IEC 61754

 
Classifications
ETIM 3.0 EC001121
eClass 5.1 27-26-07-08

 

Similar products

Order No. Part designation Version
1962920000 IE-PS-SC-SM FO connector, Plug SC, singlemode, IP 20
1962910000 IE-PS-SC-MM FO connector, Plug SC, multimode, IP 20
1962930000 IE-PS-SC-POF FO connector, Plug SC, POF, IP 20
1964410000 IE-PS-SCD-SM FO connector, Plug SC duplex, singlemode, IP 20
1962950000 IE-PS-SCRJ-SM FO connector, Plug SCRJ, singlemode, IP 20
1962940000 IE-PS-SCRJ-MM FO connector, Plug SCRJ, multimode, IP 20
1962960000 IE-PS-SCRJ-POF FO connector, Plug SCRJ, POF, IP 20
1962980000 IE-PS-LCD-SM FO connector, Plug LC duplex, singlemode, IP 20
1962970000 IE-PS-LCD-MM FO connector, Plug LC duplex, multimode, IP 20
1967710000 IE-PS-SCD-POF FO connector, IP 20
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1967690000 IE-PB-SCD-POF
1967680000 IE-PB-SCRJ-HCS
1967700000 IE-PB-SCD-HCS
1962900000 IE-PB-SCD-MM
1962890000 IE-PB-SCRJ-MM
1965840000 IE-PB-SCRJ-POF
1968150000 IE-PS-ST-MM FO connector, Plug ST, multimode, IP 20


